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NORTH HIGHLAND
4MS Network Solutions Ltd 4ms.co.uk
Agri Engineers
Apartment 65B apartment65b.co.uk
Arch Henderson LLP arch-henderson.co.uk
Ardell (Tongue) Ltd ardell.co.uk
Ben Loyal Hotel benloyal.co.uk
Bettyhill Hotel bettyhillhotel.com
Blargoans Ltd blargoans.com
Caithness Business Serviced Apartments caithness-apartments.co.uk
Caithness Chamber of Commerce caithnesschamber.com
Clean Bees Ltd cbcleaners.com
Contec Design Services Ltd contecdesign.co.uk
Dunnet Bay Accommodation
Environmental Research Institute eri.ac.uk
Far North Aviation Ltd farnorthaviation.co.uk
Fibre 1 Ltd fibre1.uk
Forss Business & Energy Park forsspark.co.uk
Gow Groundworks Ltd gowgroundworks.co.uk
Gow's Lybster Ltd gows.co.uk
Helcat Training helcattraining.com
Highlands and Islands Airports Ltd - Wick John O'Groats Airport hial.co.uk/wick-john-ogroats-airport
Hugh Simpson (Contractors) Ltd hughsimpson.co.uk
J Waters
JGC Engineering & Technical Services Ltd jgc.co.uk
John Baikie Photo and Film johnbaikie.co.uk
John Gunn & Sons Ltd jgunn.co.uk
Langley Serviced Apartments langleycottagesandapartments.co.uk
M&L Mackay
Mackays Hotel mackayshotel.co.uk
Maclean International Group Ltd maclean-international.com
Melness Crofters' Estate melness.scot
Melvich Hotel melvichhotel.co.uk
MISO Engineering Ltd misoengineering.com
MOK Security Solutions Ltd moksecuritysolutions.com
Naver Business Centre Ltd naver.co.uk
Navertech Ltd navertech.co.uk
Norbloc Construction Ltd norbloc-construction.co.uk
Norseman Hotel norsemanhotelwick.co.uk
North Design north-design.co.uk
UHI North, West and Hebrides (T = Training / Courses / R & D through UHI Partners) northhighland.uhi.ac.uk T T T

Northern Sands Hotel northernsands.co.uk/
O'Brien Construction Ltd obrienbuildingcontractors.co.uk
Orion Group orionjobs.com
Pentland Hotel pentlandhotel.co.uk
Pentland Lodge House pentlandlodgehouse.co.uk
Royal Thurso Hotel royalthurso.co.uk
Scrabster Harbour Trust scrabster.co.uk
Superclean of Thurso
Talmine Post Office Flat
Tongue Garage Company Ltd
The Brown Trout Hotel thebrowntrouthotel.co.uk
The Granary Lodge castleofmey.org.uk/hospitality/granary
The Lighthouse Keeper's Cottage lighthousekeeperscottage.co.uk
Thurso Bay Holidays thursobayholidays.co.uk
Transport for Tongue transportfortongue.co.uk
Ulbster Arms Hotel ulbsterarmshotel.co.uk
MORAY
AJ Engineering & Construction Services ajengineering.co.uk
Café 1496 cafe1496.co.uk
Robertson Northern robertsons.co.uk
TheTownPlanner Ltd thetownplanner.co.uk

Transferrable Supply Chain
Skills for Space - your existing 

skills pool
Specialist Space Supply Chain

http://www.4ms.co.uk/
https://apartment65b.co.uk/
http://www.arch-henderson.co.uk/
http://www.ardell.co.uk/
http://www.benloyal.co.uk/
http://www.bettyhillhotel.com/
http://www.blargoans.com/
http://www.caithness-apartments.co.uk/
http://www.caithnesschamber.com/
http://www.cbcleaners.com/
http://www.contecdesign.co.uk/
http://www.eri.ac.uk/
http://www.farnorthaviation.co.uk/
http://www.fibre1.uk/
https://forsspark.co.uk/
http://www.gowgroundworks.co.uk/
http://www.gows.co.uk/
http://www.helcattraining.com/
http://www.hial.co.uk/wick-john-ogroats-airport
http://www.hughsimpson.co.uk/
http://www.jgc.co.uk/
http://www.johnbaikie.co.uk/
http://www.jgunn.co.uk/
http://www.langleycottagesandapartments.co.uk/
http://www.mackayshotel.co.uk/
http://www.maclean-international.com/
http://www.melness.scot/
http://www.melvichhotel.co.uk/
http://www.misoengineering.com/
http://www.moksecuritysolutions.com/
http://www.naver.co.uk/
http://www.navertech.co.uk/
http://www.norbloc-construction.co.uk/
http://www.norsemanhotelwick.co.uk/
http://www.north-design.co.uk/
http://www.northhighland.uhi.ac.uk/
https://www.northernsands.co.uk/
http://www.obrienbuildingcontractors.co.uk/
http://www.orionjobs.com/
http://www.pentlandhotel.co.uk/
http://www.pentlandlodgehouse.co.uk/
royalthurso.co.uk
http://www.scrabster.co.uk/
http://www.thebrowntrouthotel.co.uk/
http://www.castleofmey.org.uk/hospitality/granary
http://www.lighthousekeeperscottage.co.uk/
http://www.thursobayholidays.co.uk/
http://www.transportfortongue.co.uk/
http://www.ulbsterarmshotel.co.uk/
http://www.ajengineering.co.uk/
http://www.cafe1496.co.uk/
http://www.robertsons.co.uk/
http://www.thetownplanner.co.uk/

